Bernecker Engineering  www.               .co.at
DI(FH) Günther Bernecker Tel:+43 / 676 / 40 55 144
Fichtenstr. 16
AUSTRIA-4611 Buchkirchen email: mpm@be.co.at
  Page 1 of 8
File: MPM1P_1V03_BE.docx
Product Picture
 MPM1P MPM1C
Showing without sealable protection covers and with sealable protection covers
Covers are included standard in all meter types.
Available types, order codes:
MPM1P-1000, 0,25-5(80)A 230VAC 50Hz, LCD green backlight, 1000IMP/kWh
EAN:  0729389737856 ASIN: xxxx
MPM1C-1000, 0,25-5(80)A 230VAC 50Hz, rolling counter display, 1000IMP/kWh
EAN:  0729389737863 ASIN: xxxx
These types are available on special request, MOQ 1000pcs:
MPM1P-2000, 0,25-5(80)A 230VAC 50Hz, LCD green backlight, 2000IMP/kWh
MPM1C-2000, 0,25-5(80)A 230VAC 50Hz, rolling counter display, 2000IMP/kWh
User manual
Part: MPM1P, MPM1C
MID certified, LCD or Counter
Single phase 1 wires energy meter